Babereki SACCOS

& 3922526

© 3181646

@ Plot 54374, Block D
Grand Union Building

CBD Gaborone
Babereki A OS
§gs & mduggmm Sodiety Ltd
BENEFICIARY/NOMINEE ADJUSTMENT FORM
APPLICANTS DETAILS

First Name: Surname:

Omang No: Date of Birth:

Postal Address:

Physical Address:

Tel: Cell: Email:

Work Place: Tel (W):

Date of application: Sign:

ADJUSTMENT DETAILS

| would like to ADD nominees to my current list as follows:
NOMINEE’S DETAILS
NO | NAME DATE OF BIRTH | RELATIONSHIP | CONTACTS ID(OMANG) DATE

%

1
2
4
5

I would like to DELETE nominees from my current list as follows:
NOMINEE’S DETAILS
NO | NAME DATE OF RELATIONSHIP | CONTACTS ID(OMANG) DATE SIGNATURE

BIRTH %

1
2




